Druckluftschlauch 20 m 8 mm PVC
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https://airpress.de/catalog/product/view/id/159/s/druckluftschlauch-20-m-8-mm-pvc-40432/

Additional Information

Artikelnummer
EAN
Maximaldruck (bar)

Innendurchmesser des Luftschlauchs zum
Werkzeug (mm)

Anschlussart
Lange (m)
Schlauch Material
Verstarkung
Knickschutz

Drehbar

40432
08712418001150

20

13x8

Euro

20

PVC / geflochtenes nylon
Ja

Nein

Nein
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